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CRL's Specialty "ALL GLASS LOOK" Van Windows

2007-2014
CAT. NO.

170" Wheel Base (Full Cut Version)
LOCATION                                                            TYPE NAGS NUMBER

FW621L
FW622L
FW623L
FW624L
FW624R
FW623R
FW622R
FW625R
FW628R

Driver’s Side Forward Panel
Driver’s Side Middle Panel
Driver’s Side Rear Quarter Panel
Driver’s Side Rear Door
Passenger Side Rear Door
Passenger Side Rear Quarter Panel
Passenger Side Middle Panel
Passenger Side Sliding Door
Passenger Side Sliding Door

  Dual Vent
  Fixed
  Dual Vent
  Fixed/Bonded
  Fixed/Bonded
  Dual Vent
  Fixed
  Single Vent
  Fixed

DD11858YPY
DQ11862YPY
DQ11864YPY

N/A
N/A

DQ11863YPY
DQ11861YPY
DD11857YPY

N/A

CAT. NO. LOCATION                                         TYPE INSTALLATION
OUTSIDE FRAME

DIMENSIONS

FW290L
FW290R
FW291L
FW291R
FW292L
FW292R

Driver's Side Sliding Door
Passenger Side Sliding Door
Driver's Side Quarter Panel
Passenger Side Quarter Panel
Driver's Side Rear Door
Passenger Side Rear Door

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

Bonded
Bonded
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Bonded
Bonded

33-11/32" x 23-1/16"
33-11/32" x 23-1/16"

25-3/4" x 14-1/4"
25-3/4" x 14-1/4"

24-1/16" x 22-59/64"
24-1/16" x 22-59/64"

ALL NEW FOR THE 2013 NISSAN NV200

NISSAN NV 2011+ WINDOWS

CAT. NO. LOCATION                                          TYPE INSTALLATION
OUTSIDE FRAME

DIMENSIONS

FW811L
FW811R
FW812L
FW812R
FW815
FW816

Driver's Side Sliding Door
Passenger Side Sliding Door
Driver's Side Quarter Panel
Passenger Side Quarter Panel
Driver's Side Rear Door
Passenger Side Rear Door

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Urethane Bond
Urethane Bond

34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
30-5/8" x 17-5/8"
30-5/8" x 17-5/8"
19-3/8" x 17-1/2"

31" x 17-1/2"

CAT. NO. LOCATION                                          TYPE INSTALLATION
OUTSIDE FRAME

DIMENSIONS

FW801L
FW802L
FW803L
FW803R
FW804R
FW805R
FW806R
FW807R

Driver's Side Front 
Driver's Side Rear Quarter
Driver's Side Rear Door
Passenger Side Rear Door
Passenger Side Rear Quarter
Passenger Side Sliding Door
Passenger Side Sliding Door
Passenger Side Above Sliding Door

T-Vent
T-Vent
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
T-Vent
Fixed
Fixed

Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Urethane Bond
Urethane Bond
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring
Clamp Ring

46-3/8" x 21-1/4"
54-1/2" x 20-5/8"

30-7/16" x 23-11/16"
30-7/16" x 23-11/16"

54-7/8" x 20-5/8"
48-3/8" x 21-1/4"
48-3/8" x 21-1/4"
39-7/8" x 12-1/2"

CRL has "ALL GLASS LOOK" van windows for Sprinter Van applications from 2001 to current.  They
are a perfect accent to compliment the Sprinter's aerodynamic styling.  Our Sprinter Van windows are
configured to fit within the OEM stampings to provide a customized OEM look.  Whether converting the
Sprinter for commercial or recreational use, CRL "ALL GLASS LOOK" windows are the right choice.

CRL has "ALL GLASS LOOK" windows for 2010 + Ford Transit Connect Vans marketed in North
America.  They are perfect accents to aerodynamic van styling with dark solar privacy glass that goes into
the edge of the pinchweld for a flush look.  Door windows install with automotive urethane and primer,
just like original equipment glass.  Quarter Panel Windows install on the predesigned factory stamping
with a clamp ring.  These "ALL GLASS LOOK" windows are contoured to follow the door and quarter
panel, making installation simple.

CRL's "ALL GLASS LOOK" is now available for the complete Nissan NV family.  New for the 2013
NV200, CRL's "ALL GLASS LOOK" is the perfect accent to aerodynamic van styling.  These windows have
silk screened black fade edges with solar privacy glass that goes to the black powder-coat finished frame
edge for a flush look.  Our Nissan NV windows are configured to fit within the OEM stamping and provide
a customized OEM look.  Whether converting the Nissan NV for commercial or recreational use, CRL's
"ALL GLASS LOOK" van windows are the right choice.
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America's Most Innovative Slider Manufacturer!
Manufacturing Sliders for Trucks from 1948 to Present 

TM

AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS

Rear Truck
Sliders for
New 2014
Models
Only CRL
Brings You
So Much
Variety!
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Our "Perfect Fit" Slider is available for Ford F150 and F250 trucks.
This contoured unit features our Flex Seal design frame to assure a customer
satisfying fit every time.  Both manual Tri-Vent and electrically-operated 
POWR-Slider versions have Solar Privacy Glass to keep the cab interior cooler.   

The slim line frames have a smooth, powder-coated black finish that will
enhance the appearance of Ford F-Series and Super Duty trucks.  Best of
all, these sliders benefit from our years of experience as America's premier
slider builder.

NEW CRL's  "Perfect Fit" Slider is
now available for the all new
redesigned 2014 GMC/Chevrolet
1500 Series Pickups.  This new
slider is available in both manual
Tri-Vent and our electrically
operated POWR-Slider which offers
smooth opening and closing action,
an upgrade to the OEM's offering.
The Solar Privacy Glass keeps the
interior cooler and protects the
interior from harmful UV rays. 

We are first to offer this slider
in the automotive aftermarket.
Once again, another fine product
from America's most innovative
slider manufacturer, C.R.Laurence.

2014 Chevy Si lverado

C.R. LAURENCE COMPANY
crlaurence.com

Wo r l d w i d e  M a n u fa c t u r e r  a n d  S u p p l i e r

An ISO9001:2008 Certified company

AUTOMOTIVE TECH SALES
Phone: (800) 421-6144 or (323) 588-1281 Ext. 7780
Direct Fax: (800) 845-4532 or (323) 581-6522
Direct E-Mail: automotive@crlaurence.com



C.R. LAURENCE CO. | crlaurence.com

The black finish aluminum frame fully surrounds dark
tinted or solar privacy glass, and fits in the rear window
opening without modifications to the cab interior.  Exclusive
Micro-Drive system can be mounted on the floor or backwall to the owner’s
preference.  POWR-Slider is available in over 30 models to fit virtually all
domestic and import pickups, some back to model year 1967.

POWR-Slider offers the discriminating truck owner push button convenience
that lets you open or close the rear slider with a simple touch of a dash mounted
switch.  No need to take your eyes off the road, or fumble with a latch behind
your head, just touch the switch and POWR-Slider opens or closes quietly. 
POWR-Slider is designed to integrate beautifully with today’s luxurious truck
cab interiors, as if it were original equipment. 

• New "Perfect Fit" Flexible Flage
Frame Available for Full Size Ram
and Dakota

• Original Equipment Quality
Weatherseals

• Deluxe Curved Solar Glass
Maximizes Cab Comfort

• Powder-Coated Aluminum Frames

• "All Glass Look" Original Equipment
Style Bolt-In Installation for '97-'03
F-150 and F-250 Light Duty Trucks

• "Installs Just Like the Factory
Backglass

• Gasket Set Installation for F-250
Through F-550 Super Duty

• Powder-Coated Aluminum Frames
• Narrow Vertical Stiles to Increase

Visibility

• "Perfect Fit" Flexible Flange Frame
on Isuzu, Tundra and Titan

• Quiet and Fast Micro-Drive Motor
• Powder-Coated Aluminum Frames

• Original Equipment Three Panel
Design Fits Cabs Without
Modifications

• Powder-Coated Aluminum Frames
• "Perfect Fit" Powr-Sliders with

Flexible Flange Follow the Truck
Lines to Perfection

• Solar Privacy Glass

CRL Manufacturing is located in Vernon, California, just five minutes from the corporate headquarters
of C.R. Laurence Company and ten minutes from downtown Los Angeles. In our 600,000 combined
square foot facilities we build our automotive products under the most strict standards. Being an
ISO9001 Certified company reflects the commitment of our employees. That's your assurance that 
when you select a product made by CRL Manufacturing you have made the best possible choice.
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YEARS MODEL CRL POWR-SLIDER

'88-'00
'94-'03
2003+
2004-2012
'99+
2014+

'C/K'
'S' Series
Kodiak/Top Kick
Colorado/Canyon
Silverado/Sierra Cabs Except 2014 1500
Silverado/Sierra 1500 Model

EPS880S (DY90006PK5)
EPC894S (DY90018PK5)
EPS877S (DY90106PK5)
EPC804S (DY90108PK5)
EPC899S (DY90097PK5)
EPC814S (DY90122PK5)

YEARS MODEL CRL POWR-SLIDER

'94-'02
'95-'97
'97-'12
2002
2003-'08
2009+

All Ram Cabs Except '02 1500
Ram Extended Cab
All Dakota Cabs
Ram 1500 Only
All Ram Cabs
All Ram Cabs

EPC904S (DY90031PK5)
EPC944S (DY90073PK5)
EPC410S (DY90083PK5)
EPC924S (DY90104PK4)
EPC924S (DY90104PK4)
EPC964S (DY90119PK5)

YEARS MODEL CRL POWR-SLIDER

'97-'03
'97-'98
'98-2012
'99-2012
'99-'07
'02-'03
2004+
'06-'09
2008+

F-150/250 Light Duty, SuperCrew and Heritage
F-250/350 Heavy Duty
All Ranger
Ranger Quad Only
F-Series Super Duty F-250/350/450/550
Lincoln Blackwood
F-Series F-150
Lincoln LT
F-Series Super Duty F-250/350/450/550

EPC990S (DY90093PK4)
PS950 (DY90036PK4)

EPS965S (DY90040PK5)
EPS965SQ (DY90098PK5)

PSC998S (DY90085PK4)
EPC990S (DY90093PK4)
EPC994S (DY90110PK5)
EPC994S (DY90110PK5)
EPC208S (DY90117PK5)

MAKE YEARS MODEL CRL POWR-SLIDER

ISUZU

MAZDA
NISSAN

TOYOTA

'96-'05
2006+
'98-2010
'98-'04
2005+
2004+
'95-'04
2005+
'99-'06
2007+
2013+

All
All
All
Frontier
Frontier
Titan
Tacoma
Tacoma
Tundra
Tundra
HiLux

EPC894S (DY90018PK5)
EPC804S (DY90108PK5)
EPS965S (DY90040PK5)
EPS660S (FY95043PK5)
EPC655S (FY95052PK5)
EPC664S (FY95048PK5)
PS1500S (FY95040PK4)

EPC1510S (FY95050PK5)
EPC1550S (FY95045PK5)
EPC1565S (FY95054PK5)
EPC1585S (FY95056PK5)

Safety, Convenience, and Luxury at
the Touch of a Switch

ELECTRIC SLIDING REAR WINDOW

PATENT NO. 4,920,698C.R. LAURENCE CO., INC.

TM
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BY C.R. LAURENCE 
MANUFACTURED IN THE USA 

An ISO9001:2008 Certified Company

POWER WITH THE
TOUCH OF A SWITCH

POWR

I m p o r t  Tr u c k s

D o d g e

F o r d / L i n c o l n

Q u a l i t y  B u i l t  i n  t h e  U . S . A

C h e v y / G M C
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All models have aluminum frames with state-of-the-art powder-coated
polyester paint for a trouble-free finish. Another Tri-Vent feature is our exclusive
Self-Locking Latch for quick and convenient one-hand locking.

CRL's three panel Tri-Vent is the most popular manual sliding rear window
on the market today. The low profile slim line frame improves rear sight lines.  Our
Deluxe Tri-Vents have compound curved glass to reduce glare, and silk screened
edges to conceal the inner framework. 

• "All-Glass Look" Original Equipment Style Bolt-In
Sliders for ’97-’03 F-150 and F-250 Light Duty Trucks

• Gasket Set Installation for '99-'07 F-250 
Through F-550 Super Duty Trucks

• Curved Solar Privacy Glass Available 
on All Models

• "Perfect Fit" Flexible Flange
Frame on Isuzu, Tundra and Titan

• Exclusive Self-Locking
Latch on All Models

For more automotive products see our TV12A Truck & Van Accents Catalog, with over 90 color pages showcasing
hundreds of products of specific appeal to the auto glass industry, including many new products. 

• Truck Sliders  • Van Windows  • RV and Trailer Windows  • Sunroofs   
• Installation Tools and Supplies

• Original Equipment Three Panel Design with Curved Glass
• Available Solar Glass Reduces Cab Heat 
• "Perfect Fit"

Flexible Flange
Frame on All
Models

• Original Equipment Three Panel Design
• Up to Three Glass Color Choices
• Slim Line Frame Provides Greatest Visibility
• "Perfect Fit" Frame with Flexible Flange 

on Selected Models
• Exclusive 

Self-Locking 
Latch
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MAKE YEARS MODEL CLEAR
CRL TRI-VENT
LIGHT TINT SOLAR

ISUZU

MAZDA

NISSAN

TOYOTA

'96-'05

2006+

'98-'10

'98-'04

2005+

2004+

'99-'06

2007+

2005+

All

All

All

Frontier

Frontier

Titan

Tundra

Tundra

Tacoma

ECT894B
(DY90076CK5)
ECT804B
(DY90107CK5)
-------

ETRV660B
(FY95041CK5)
-------

-------

-------

-------

-------

ECT894LT
(DY90076YK5)
ECT804LT
(DY90107YK5)
ETRV965LT
(DY90039YK5)
ETRV660LT
(FY95041YK5)
ECT655LT
(FY95051YK5)
ECT664LT
(FY95047YK5)
-------

-------

ECT1510LT
(FY95049YK5)

ECT894S
(DY90075PK5)

ECT804S
(DY90107PK5)

ETRV965S
(DY90071PK5)

ETRV660S
(FY95042PK5)

ECT655S
(FY95051PK5)

ECT664S
(FY95047PK5)

ECT1550S
(FY95044PK5)

ECT1565S
(FY95053PK5)

ECT1510S
(FY95049PK5)

YEARS MODEL CLEAR
CRL TRI-VENT
LIGHT TINT SOLAR

'97-'03

'98-'12

'99-'07

'02-'03

2004+

'06-'09

2008+

F-150/250 Light Duty, SuperCrew and
Heritage
All Ranger

F-Series Super Duty

Lincoln Blackwood

F-Series F-150

Lincoln LT
F-Series Super Duty
F250/350/450/550

ECT990B
(DY90086CK4)
-------

-------

ECT990B
(DY90086CK4)
-------

-------

-------

ECT990LT
(DY90086YK4)
ETRV965LT
(DY90039YK5)
-------

ECT990LT
(DY90086YK4)
ECT994LT
(DY90109YK5)
ECT994LT
(DY90109YK5)

-------

ECT990S
(DY90086PK4)

ETRV965S
(DY90071PK5)

TRC998S
(DY90084PK4)

ECT990S
(DY90086PK4)

ECT994S
(DY90109PK5)

ECT994S
(DY90109PK5)

ECT208S
(DY90116PK5)

YEARS MODEL CLEAR
CRL TRI-VENT
LIGHT TINT SOLAR

'88-'00

'94-'03

'99+

2003+

2004-2012

2014+

'99+

'C/K'

'S' Series
Silverado/Sierra (includes '07+ Classic
and 900 Body)
Kodiak/Top Kick

Colorado/Canyon

Silverado/Sierra Cabs 1500

Silverado/Sierra Cabs
Except 2014 1500

-------

ECT894B
(DY90076CK5)
ECT899B
(DY90096CK5)
-------

ECT804B
(DY90107CK5)

-------

ECT899B
(DY90096CK5)

-------

ECT894LT
(DY90076YK5)
ECT899LT
(DY90096YK5)
-------

ECT804LT
(DY90107YK5)

-------

ECT899LT
(DY90096YK5)

ETRV880S
(DY90005PK5)

ECT894S
(DY90075PK5)

ECT899S
(DY90095PK5)

ETRV877S
(DY90105PK5)

ECT804S
(DY90107PK5)

ECT814S
(DY90121PK5)

ECT899S
(DY90095PK5)

YEARS MODEL CLEAR
CRL TRI-VENT
LIGHT TINT SOLAR

'94-'02

'95-'97

'97-'12

2002

2003+

2009+

All Ram Cabs Except '02 1500

Ram Extended Cab

All Dakota Cabs

Ram 1500 Only

All Ram Cabs

All Ram Cabs

-------

-------

ECT410B
(DY90082CK5)
ECT924B
(DY90102CK4)
ECT924B
(DY90102CK4)

-------

-------

-------

ECT410LT
(DY90082YK5)
ECT924LT
(DY90102YK4)
ECT924LT
(DY90102YK4)

-------

ECT904S
(DY90000PK5)

ECT944S
(DY90072PK5)

ECT410S
(DY90088PK5)

ECT924S
(DY90103PK4)

ECT924S
(DY90103PK4)

ECT964S
(DY90118PK5)

Tri-Vent Manual Pick-Up Truck Sliders TM

AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS

I m p o r t  Tr u c k s

D o d g e

C h e v y / G M C

F o r d / L i n c o l n

    


