CRL's Specialty "ALL GLASS LOOK" Van Windows



CRL has "ALL GLASS LOOK" van windows for Sprinter Van applications from 2001 to current. They are a perfect accent to compliment the Sprinter's aerodynamic styling. Our Sprinter Van windows are configured to fit within the OEM stampings to provide a customized OEM look. Whether converting the Sprinter for commercial or recreational use, CRL "ALL GLASS LOOK" windows are the right choice.

2007-2014	170" Wheel Base (Full Cut Version)		
CAT. NO.	LOCATION	TYPE	NAGS NUMBER
FW621L	Driver's Side Forward Panel	Dual Vent	DD11858YPY
FW622L	Driver's Side Middle Panel	Fixed	DQ11862YPY
FW623L	Driver's Side Rear Quarter Panel	Dual Vent	DQ11864YPY
FW624L	Driver's Side Rear Door	Fixed/Bonded	N/A
FW624R	Passenger Side Rear Door	Fixed/Bonded	N/A
FW623R	Passenger Side Rear Quarter Panel	Dual Vent	DQ11863YPY
FW622R	Passenger Side Middle Panel	Fixed	DQ11861YPY
FW625R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	Single Vent	DD11857YPY
FW628R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	Fixed	N/A

CRL has "ALL GLASS LOOK" windows for 2010 + Ford Transit Connect Vans marketed in North America. They are perfect accents to aerodynamic van styling with dark solar privacy glass that goes into the edge of the pinchweld for a flush look. Door windows install with automotive urethane and primer, just like original equipment glass. Quarter Panel Windows install on the predesigned factory stamping with a clamp ring. These "ALL GLASS LOOK" windows are contoured to follow the door and quarter panel, making installation simple.

CAT. NO.	LOCATION	ТҮРЕ	INSTALLATION	OUTSIDE FRAME DIMENSIONS
FW290L	Driver's Side Sliding Door	Fixed	Bonded	33-11/32" x 23-1/16"
FW290R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	Fixed	Bonded	33-11/32" x 23-1/16"
FW291L	Driver's Side Quarter Panel	Fixed	Clamp Ring	25-3/4" x 14-1/4"
FW291R	Passenger Side Quarter Panel	Fixed	Clamp Ring	25-3/4" x 14-1/4"
FW292L	Driver's Side Rear Door	Fixed	Bonded	24-1/16" x 22-59/64"
FW292R	Passenger Side Rear Door	Fixed	Bonded	24-1/16" x 22-59/64"





CRL's "ALL GLASS LOOK" is now available for the complete Nissan NV family. New for the 2013 NV200, CRL's "ALL GLASS LOOK" is the perfect accent to aerodynamic van styling. These windows have silk screened black fade edges with solar privacy glass that goes to the black powder-coat finished frame edge for a flush look. Our Nissan NV windows are configured to fit within the OEM stamping and provide a customized OEM look. Whether converting the Nissan NV for commercial or recreational use, CRL's "ALL GLASS LOOK" van windows are the right choice.

ALL NEW FOR THE 2013 NISSAN NV200

CAT. NO.	LOCATION	ТҮРЕ	INSTALLATION	OUTSIDE FRAME Dimensions
FW811L	Driver's Side Sliding Door	Fixed	Clamp Ring	34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
FW811R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	Fixed	Clamp Ring	34-1/8" x 17-5/8"
FW812L	Driver's Side Quarter Panel	Fixed	Clamp Ring	30-5/8" x 17-5/8"
FW812R	Passenger Side Quarter Panel	Fixed	Clamp Ring	30-5/8" x 17-5/8"
FW815	Driver's Side Rear Door	Fixed	Urethane Bond	19-3/8" x 17-1/2"
FW816	Passenger Side Rear Door	Fixed	Urethane Bond	31" x 17-1/2"

NISSAN NV 2011+ WINDOWS

CAT. NO.	LOCATION	ТҮРЕ	INSTALLATION	OUTSIDE FRAME DIMENSIONS
FW801L	Driver's Side Front	T-Vent	Clamp Ring	46-3/8" x 21-1/4"
FW802L	Driver's Side Rear Quarter	T-Vent	Clamp Ring	54-1/2" x 20-5/8"
FW803L	Driver's Side Rear Door	Fixed	Urethane Bond	30-7/16" x 23-11/16"
FW803R	Passenger Side Rear Door	Fixed	Urethane Bond	30-7/16" x 23-11/16"
FW804R	Passenger Side Rear Quarter	Fixed	Clamp Ring	54-7/8" x 20-5/8"
FW805R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	T-Vent	Clamp Ring	48-3/8" x 21-1/4"
FW806R	Passenger Side Sliding Door	Fixed	Clamp Ring	48-3/8" x 21-1/4"
FW807R	Passenger Side Above Sliding Door	Fixed	Clamp Ring	39-7/8" x 12-1/2"

AVDB4146-10/13





America's Most Innovative Slider Manufacturer!

Manufacturing Sliders for Trucks from 1948 to Present



2014 Chevy Silverado

CRL's "Perfect Fit" Slider is now available for the all new redesigned 2014 GMC/Chevrolet 1500 Series Pickups. This new slider is available in both manual Tri-Vent and our electrically operated POWR-Slider which offers smooth opening and closing action, an upgrade to the OEM's offering. The Solar Privacy Glass keeps the interior cooler and protects the interior from harmful UV rays.

We are first to offer this slider in the automotive aftermarket. Once again, another fine product from America's most innovative slider manufacturer, C.R.Laurence.



Rear Truck Sliders for New 2014 Models Only CRL Brings You So Much Variety!



2008+ Ford F-250

Our "Perfect Fit" Slider is available for Ford F150 and F250 trucks. This contoured unit features our Flex Seal design frame to assure a customer satisfying fit every time. Both manual Tri-Vent and electrically-operated POWR-Slider versions have Solar Privacy Glass to keep the cab interior cooler. The slim line frames have a smooth, powder-coated black finish that will enhance the appearance of Ford F-Series and Super Duty trucks. Best of all, these sliders benefit from our years of experience as America's premier slider builder.



AUTOMOTIVE TECH SALES Phone: (800) 421-6144 or (323) 588-1281 Ext. 7780 Direct Fax: (800) 845-4532 or (323) 581-6522 Direct E-Mail: automotive@crlaurence.com



Safety, Convenience, and Luxury at the Touch of a Switch

POWR-Slider offers the discriminating truck owner push button convenience that lets you open or close the rear slider with a simple touch of a dash mounted switch. No need to take your eyes off the road, or fumble with a latch behind your head, just touch the switch and POWR-Slider opens or closes quietly. POWR-Slider is designed to integrate beautifully with today's luxurious truck cab interiors, as if it were original equipment. The black finish aluminum frame fully surrounds dark tinted or solar privacy glass, and fits in the rear window opening without modifications to the cab interior. Exclusive



Micro-Drive system can be mounted on the floor or backwall to the owner's preference. POWR-Slider is available in over 30 models to fit virtually all domestic and import pickups, some back to model year 1967.







- Original Equipment Three Panel Design Fits Cabs Without Modifications
- Powder-Coated Aluminum Frames
- "Perfect Fit" Powr-Sliders with Flexible Flange Follow the Truck Lines to Perfection
- Solar Privacy Glass

YEARS	MODEL	CRL POWR-SLIDER
'88-'00	'C/K'	EPS880S (DY90006PK5)
'94-'03	'S' Series	EPC894S (DY90018PK5)
2003+	Kodiak/Top Kick	EPS877S (DY90106PK5)
2004-2012	Colorado/Canyon	EPC804S (DY90108PK5)
'99+	Silverado/Sierra Cabs Except 2014 1500	EPC899S (DY90097PK5)
2014+	Silverado/Sierra 1500 Model	EPC814S (DY90122PK5)

- New "Perfect Fit" Flexible Flage Frame Available for Full Size Ram and Dakota
- Original Equipment Quality
 Weatherseals
- Deluxe Curved Solar Glass
 Maximizes Cab Comfort
- Powder-Coated Aluminum Frames
- "All Glass Look" Original Equipment Style Bolt-In Installation for '97-'03 F-150 and F-250 Light Duty Trucks
- "Installs Just Like the Factory Backglass
- Gasket Set Installation for F-250 Through F-550 Super Duty
- Powder-Coated Aluminum Frames
 Narrow Vertical Stiles to Increase Visibility

YEARS	MODEL	CRL POWR-SLIDER
'94-'02	All Ram Cabs Except '02 1500	EPC904S (DY90031PK5)
'95-'97	Ram Extended Cab	EPC944S (DY90073PK5)
'97-'12	All Dakota Cabs	EPC410S (DY90083PK5)
2002	Ram 1500 Only	EPC924S (DY90104PK4)
2003-'08	All Ram Cabs	EPC924S (DY90104PK4)
2009+	All Ram Cabs	EPC964S (DY90119PK5)

YEARS	MODEL	CRL POWR-SLIDER
'97-'03	F-150/250 Light Duty, SuperCrew and Heritage	EPC990S (DY90093PK4)
'97-'98	F-250/350 Heavy Duty	PS950 (DY90036PK4)
'98-2012	All Ranger	EPS965S (DY90040PK5)
'99-2012	Ranger Quad Only	EPS965SQ (DY90098PK5)
'99-'07	F-Series Super Duty F-250/350/450/550	PSC998S (DY90085PK4)
'02-'03	Lincoln Blackwood	EPC990S (DY90093PK4)
2004+	F-Series F-150	EPC994S (DY90110PK5)
'06-'09	Lincoln LT	EPC994S (DY90110PK5)
2008+	F-Series Super Duty F-250/350/450/550	EPC208S (DY90117PK5)



- "Perfect Fit" Flexible Flange Frame on Isuzu, Tundra and Titan
- Quiet and Fast Micro-Drive Motor
 Powder-Coated Aluminum Frames
- MAKE MODEL YEARS **CRL POWR-SLIDER** ISUZU '96-'05 All EPC894S (DY90018PK5) 2006+ All EPC804S (DY90108PK5) MAZDA '98-2010 All EPS965S (DY90040PK5) NISSAN '98-'04 Frontier EPS660S (FY95043PK5) 2005 +Frontier EPC655S (FY95052PK5) 2004+ Titan EPC664S (FY95048PK5) TOYOTA '95-'04 PS1500S (FY95040PK4) Tacoma EPC1510S (FY95050PK5) 2005+ Tacoma '99-'06 EPC1550S (FY95045PK5) Tundra 2007+ EPC1565S (FY95054PK5) Tundra 2013 +HiLux EPC1585S (FY95056PK5)



Quality Built in the U.S.A

CRL Manufacturing is located in Vernon, California, just five minutes from the corporate headquarters of C.R. Laurence Company and ten minutes from downtown Los Angeles. In our 600,000 combined square foot facilities we build our automotive products under the most strict standards. Being an ISO9001 Certified company reflects the commitment of our employees. That's your assurance that when you select a product made by CRL Manufacturing you have made the best possible choice.



9

MODEL



SOLAR

CRL TRI-VENT

LIGHT TINT

CRL's three panel Tri-Vent is the most popular manual sliding rear window on the market today. The low profile slim line frame improves rear sight lines. Our Deluxe Tri-Vents have compound curved glass to reduce glare, and silk screened edges to conceal the inner framework.

YEARS

All models have aluminum frames with state-of-the-art powder-coated polyester paint for a trouble-free finish. Another Tri-Vent feature is our exclusive Self-Locking Latch for quick and convenient one-hand locking.

CLEAR

Chevy/GMC

- Original Equipment Three Panel Design
- Up to Three Glass Color Choices
- Slim Line Frame Provides Greatest Visibility
- "Perfect Fit" Frame with Flexible Flange
- on Selected Models

 Exclusive
- Self-Locking Latch



Dodge

- Original Equipment Three Panel Design with Curved Glass
- Available Solar Glass Reduces Cab Heat
- "Perfect Fit"





Ford/Lincoln

- "All-Glass Look" Original Equipment Style Bolt-In Sliders for '97-'03 F-150 and F-250 Light Duty Trucks
- Gasket Set Installation for '99-'07 F-250 Through F-550 Super Duty Trucks
- Curved Solar Privacy Glass Available on All Models



Import Trucks

- "Perfect Fit" Flexible Flange Frame on Isuzu, Tundra and Titan
- Exclusive Self-Locking
- Latch on All Models

			FOTOO				OULAIT
МАКЕ	YEARS	MODEL	CLEAR		CRL TRI-VEN LIGHT TINT	IT	SOLAR
2008+	F-Series Super Du F250/350/450/550						ECT208S (DY90116PK5)
'06-'09	Lincoln LT				ECT994LT (DY90109		ECT994S (DY90109PK5)
2004+	F-Series F-150				ECT994LT (DY90109	YK5)	ECT994S (DY90109PK5)
'02-'03	Lincoln Blackwood			CT990B DY90086CK4)	ECT990LT (DY90086	YK4)	ECT990S (DY90086PK4)
'99-'07	F-Series Super Du	ty					TRC998S (DY90084PK4)
'98-'12	All Ranger			,	ÈTRV9651 (DY90039	J	ETRV965S (DY90071PK5)
'97-'03	F-150/250 Light D Heritage	uty, SuperCrew and		CT990B DY90086CK4)	ECT990LT (DY90086		ECT990S (DY90086PK4)
YEARS	MODEL		C	LEAR	CRL TRI-V LIGHT TIN		SOLAR
2009+	All Hall Gabs						(DY90118PK5)
2003+	All Ram Cabs		([DY90102CK4)	(DY90102	YK4)	(DY90103PK4) ECT964S
2002	All Ram Cabs		È	DY90102CK4) CT924B	(DY90102 ECT924LT		(DY90103PK4) ECT924S
2002	Ram 1500 Only		È	DY90082CK5) CT924B	(DY90082 ECT924LT	, í	(DY90088PK5) ECT924S
'97-'12	All Dakota Cabs	U		CT410B	ECT410LT		(DY90072PK5) ECT410S
'95-'97	Ram Extended Cal						(DY90000PK5) ECT944S
'94-'02	All Ram Cabs Exce	ant '02 1500					ECT904S
YEARS	MODEL		С	LEAR	CRL TRI-V Light tin		SOLAR
'99+	Silverado/Sierra C Except 2014 1500			CT899B DY90096CK5)	ECT899LT (DY90096		ECT899S (DY90095PK5)
2014+	Silverado/Sierra C	abs 1500					ECT814S (DY90121PK5)
2004-2012	Colorado/Canyon			CT804B DY90107CK5)	ECT804LT (DY90107		ECT804S (DY90107PK5)
2003+	Kodiak/Top Kick						ETRV877S (DY90105PK5)
'99+	and 900 Body)	ncludes '07+ Class		CT899B DY90096CK5)	ECT899LT (DY90096		ECT899S (DY90095PK5)
'94-'03	'S' Series		([CT894B DY90076CK5)	ECT894LT (DY90076	YK5)	ECT894S (DY90075PK5)
'88-'00	'C/K'						ETRV880S (DY90005PK5)

MAKE	YEARS	MODEL	CLEAR	CRL TRI-VENT LIGHT TINT	SOLAR
ISUZU	'96-'05	All	ECT894B (DY90076CK5)	ECT894LT (DY90076YK5)	ECT894S (DY90075PK5)
	2006+	All	ECT804B (DY90107CK5)	ECT804LT (DY90107YK5)	ECT804S (DY90107PK5)
MAZDA	'98-'10	All		ETRV965LT (DY90039YK5)	ETRV965S (DY90071PK5)
NISSAN	'98-'04	Frontier	ETRV660B (FY95041CK5)	ETRV660LT (FY95041YK5)	ETRV660Ś (FY95042PK5)
	2005+	Frontier		ECT655LT (FY95051YK5)	ECT655S (FY95051PK5)
	2004+	Titan		ECT664LT (FY95047YK5)	ECT664S (FY95047PK5)
TOYOTA	'99-'06	Tundra			ECT1550S (FY95044PK5)
	2007+	Tundra			ECT1565S (FY95053PK5)
	2005+	Tacoma		ECT1510LT (FY95049YK5)	ECT1510S (FY95049PK5)



For more automotive products see our **TV12A Truck & Van Accents Catalog**, with over 90 color pages showcasing hundreds of products of specific appeal to the auto glass industry, including many new products.

Truck Sliders
Van Windows
RV and Trailer Windows
Sunroofs
Installation Tools and Supplies